
Date: 04/04/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: TB01/Hooks
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Aschettino somehta@comcast.net

2 Cain Cain98@verizon.net

3 Coppola dstasik12@yahoo.com

4 Dilieto robug11@aol.com vdilieto@aol.com

5 Gonzalez ABBGONZO@YAHOO.COM

6 Mangano mytwns04@aol.com jmango58@aol.com

7 Mehta mehtavishal12@yahoo.com

8 Ranganath Rups@hotmail.com

9 Wernersbach Jpaw015@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Dilieto Vincent robug11@aol.com



Date: 04/04/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: TB02/Hot Rods
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Clemente dawny75@gmail.com

2 Eyler ryanelec@comcast.net

3 Faigin Throwheat2121@aol.com Laurjlev@aol.com

4 Grossman futurechoices@yahoo.com markegrossman@gmail.com

5 Mammolitti smammolitti@yahoo.com Gregory.mammolitti@yahoo.com

6 Puglia bobbypugs@gmail.com bobbypugs@gmail.com

7 Sable Nugget032@aol.com Ksable@gmail.com

8 Van Dillen melinda.meals2@gmail.com erikvandillen@gmail.com

9 Walters jasonw7777@aol.com domdenardo@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Faigin Jason Throwheat2121@aol.com



Date: 04/04/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: TB03/Mudcats
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Brown amb6901@verizon.net

2 Callanan Spike21773@aol.com

3 Gangemi bonovoxx1@gmail.com jgangemi11@verizon.net

4 Kratchman mkoren120@aol.com jarrettk@aol.com

5 Miller joannzammitmiller@gmail.com

6 Ruiz Diego.r@me.com Andreiaperola@me.com

7 Stadelman ebaj16@aol.com

8 Stadelman ebaj16@aol.com

9 Weissman sweissman13@aol.com skramernyc@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Brown Michael amb6901@verizon.net



Date: 04/04/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: TB04/Owlz
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Armstrong armstrong0914@yahoo.com jeffrey.armstrong@opco.com

2 Bhagat keyur27@yahoo.com

3 Henryk brianhenryk@yahoo.com taznbugs1192@yahoo.com

4 Knight tommygunzvilma@yahoo.com

5 Modi ncmodi00@gmail.com

6 Naidrich niner20@aol.com erica2335@hotmail.com

7 Palumbo Matthewp811@aol.com Ginapalumbo07@gmail.com

8 Picazio rosiem2177@gmail.com darrenpicazio@hotmail.com

9 Picazio rosiem2177@gmail.com darrenpicazio@hotmail.com

10 Steinberg mlsphd@gmail.com laura2steinberg@gmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Palumbo Matthew Matthewp811@aol.com



Date: 04/04/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: TB05/Raptors
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Bacon bbacon20@verizon.net

2 Bacon bbacon20@verizon.net

3 Cucchiara nlc35@aol.com nlc35@aol.com

4 D'Amore eedamore@msn.com redright28@msn.com

5 Desai sunit_786@yahoo.com aarti410@yahoo.com

6 Diaz michellesimonini@yahoo.com ffdiaz1968@yahoo.com

7 Johnson skyblueday32@hotmail.com

8 Linke aslinke@aol.com

9 Pawliczak Nikkims@aol.com Jason6104@yahoo.com

10 Salerno salernostt@aol.com salernostt@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Bacon Bob bbacon20@verizon.net



Date: 04/04/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: TB06/River Cats
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 D'Amico dmcdaid@renaprop.com

2 Gandulla jeffgandulla@gmail.com

3 Giacomini frankg@elrene.com rgiacomini@gmail.com

4 Giacomini frankg@elrene.com rgiacomini@gmail.com

5 Hanos rhanos@gmail.com

6 Hardwick mmacys@hotmail.com benjaminmon@yahoo.com

7 Patel jig214@yahoo.com dipab@yahoo.com

8 Piccini elsiegerard@gmail.com ggpiccini@gmail.com

9 Seijas Sandra23rg@yahoo.com Vseijas@wspcs.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Giacomini Frank frankg@elrene.com



Date: 04/04/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: TB07/Rockhounds
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Ctorides 12millwood@comcast.net hctorides@forex.com

2 Dunn Aly1179@yahoo.com

3 Gingrich neil.gingrich@epscorp.com

4 Gonzalez-Jaskiewicz wjgreg@hotmail.com

5 Lugo josellugo@yahoo.com

6 Panitch s.panitch@hotmail.com

7 Vaidya niharikav@hotmail.com

8 Verderami verdej@msn.com danab911@iwon.com

9 Verderami david.verderami@ey.com mindyj_ud@hotmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Verderami Joseph verdej@msn.com



Date: 04/04/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: TB08/Sand Gnats
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Bajkowski Dmedinarn@verizon.net Bajkowskijb@yahoo.com

2 Ellmyer tracy_nakielny@hotmail.com

3 Ellmyer tracy_nakielny@hotmail.com

4 Koch tells22@gmail.com

5 Rutan jasonrutan@aol.com

6 Shah dharshah@hotmail.com

7 Shannon Jbs624@yahoo.com Kmgiggles@yahoo.com

8 Takacs loutakacs@comcast.net laura.takacs@comcast.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Rutan Jason jasonrutan@aol.com


